CONCHALI
= =

MUNICIPALIDAD DE CONCHALI

Apellido
paterno

ALLER
ANSALDO
ARCE

ATENAS
BIZAMA
BRIONES

CACERES
CANCINO

CARRASCO
CARTES
CASTILLO
CERDA
CONTRERAS
CORNEJO
CORNEJO

CORREA
CUEVAS

DURAN
ESPINOSA

ESPINOZA

ESPINOZA
ESTAY
FUENTES

Apellido
mater no

LAFUENTE
MARIN
RAMIREZ

VALDIVIA
POMMIEZ
EGUIA

OPAZO
SALAS

PEREZ
GAJARDO
PALMA
MANRIQUEZ
AREVALO
MALDONADO
RIQUELME

AYALA
FORNE

VALDEBENITO
MURNOZ

ROBLES

VERA
COLISTRO
MONTECINO

NOMINA DE PERSONAL CONTRATA ACTUALIZADO A ABRIL DEL 2010

Nombres

MARIA ANGELICA
NARVAL ALEJANDRO
DANIEL ANDRES

SEBASTIAN FELIPE

LAUTARO ALFONSO

PATRICIO GUILLERMO

GUILLERMO ENRIQUE
MARCELA PAZ

JUAN ENRIQUE

ESTEBAN EUGENIO

JUAN IVAN

LUISALFREDO

NATALIA ELISA

MARIO ANDRES

HERNANDO ANDRES

ALVARO ROBERTO
VALERIA ANDREA

BERTA NIEVES
VIOLETA

MARCO ANTONIO

JACQUELINE INGRID
JONATHAN JARED
KATHERINE SOLANGE

Grado

18

18

12

18

18
18

15

18

18

14

12

18

10

11

19
12

18

12
11
10

Cargoo
funcion

AUXILIAR
PROFESIONAL

ADMINISTRATIV
(0]
TECNICO

ADMINISTRATIV
(0]
PROFESIONAL

AUXILIAR

ADMINISTRATIV
o
ADMINISTRATIV
O
ADMINISTRATIV
(@]
ADMINISTRATIV
(0]
ADMINISTRATIV
o
ADMINISTRATIV
O
ADMINISTRATIV
(@]

PROFESIONAL

PROFESIONAL
TECNICO

AUXILIAR

ADMINISTRATIV
o}
ADMINISTRATIV
0}

TECNICO

TECNICO
TECNICO

Tituloo
grado

ARQUITECTO

MEDICO
VETERINARIO

MEDICO
VETERINARIO
EMPU

CONDUCTOR

CONDUCTOR

TECNICO
INFORMATICO

ASISTENTE
SOCIAL
ARQUITECTO

ESTUDIANTE
ADMINISTRACION

ADMINISTRACION
PUBLICO
TECNICO SOCIAL
CONTADOR
EGRESADA
CIENCIAS

Fecha
inicio
01/02/2009

05/10/2006
01/01/2009

01/10/2009

11/06/2007

01/12/2009

11/03/2008
01/08/2009

22/01/2004

19/05/2008

03/03/2008

01/11/2003

01/04/2006

23/07/2009

12/06/2008

01/07/2006
01/01/2009

01/05/2009
15/02/1995

01/04/2010

01/03/2009
01/01/2005
02/09/2003

Fecha
termino

12/09/2010
30/06/2011
30/05/2010

30/06/2010

30/06/2011

30/06/2011

30/06/2011
02/09/2010

01/12/2010

30/06/2011

30/06/2011

30/06/2011

30/04/2011

31/07/2010

30/01/2011

30/04/2011
30/06/2011

31/08/2010
31/03/2011

30/01/2011

30/06/2011
30/04/2010
31/01/2011

Asignaciones
especiales

ART.11 INCENT 19803 $5.370
ART.11 INCENT 19803 $46.092
ART.11 INCENT 19803 $14.223

ART.11 INCENT 19803 $29.142
ART.11 INCENT 19803 $14.145
ART.11 INCENT 19803 $32.511

ART.11 INCENT 19803 $14.175
ART.11 INCENT 19803 $14.082

ART.11 INCENT 19803 $17.013
ART.11 INCENT 19803 $21.867
ART.11 INCENT 19803 $14.223
ART.11 INCENT 19803 $19.293
ART.11 INCENT 19803 $24.864
ART.11 INCENT 19803 $8.775

ART.11 INCENT 19803 $31.419

ART.11 INCENT 19803 $28.785
ART.11 INCENT 19803 $21.475

ART.11 INCENT 19803 $14.154
ART.11 INCENT 19803 $15.627

ART.11 INCENT 19803 $23.030
ART.11 INCENT 19803 $19.666
ART.11 INCENT 19803 $19.356

Fecha:
Pagina.:

Monto
bruto

365.407
1.322.052
385.425

859.320
391.282
1.073.614

488.602
396.998

822.677
505.528
406.589
705.543
917.532
498.528
932.127

1.367.577
966.983

380.560
717.665

302.229

698.128
852.104
895.002

27/12/2011

1

Observaciones



CONCHALI
= =

MUNICIPALIDAD DE CONCHALI

Apellido
paterno

GALLEGOS

GARAY
GARCIA

GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ

GUIJUELOS
LARA
MIRANDA

MORA

OLIVARES
PINKAS
PONCE
PULGAR

RAFFUL

RAMIREZ

RAMIREZ
ROJAS

SAGREDO

Apellido
mater no

CRUZATT

VARELA
MAC-VICAR

ASTORGA
BENAVIDES

SANHUEZA
URQUIETA
SANDOVAL

DUARTE
CATALAN

ELGUETA
ITURRA

ORTEGA

BRAVO
VALENZUELA
CERDA
MOREL

ARANCIBIA

ANDRADE

TORRES
MURNOZ

VALDENEGRO

NOMINA DE PERSONAL CONTRATA ACTUALIZADO A ABRIL DEL 2010

Nombres

JEANETTE NATALIA

ELISEO ESTEBAN
JUAN FRANCISCO

LILIANA DEL PILAR
JONATHAN EXEQUIEL

FERNANDA SUSANA
NAYADED PATRICIA
MICHAEL GABRIEL

GONZALO DANIEL
JUAN EDUARDO

CAROLINA GRACIELA
MARIA CRISTINA

ALFONSO ENRIQUE

OSCAR MAURICIO
WINSTON CLAUDIO
RAUL ENRIQUE
GLADYSCECILIA

RAMONA
OSCAR PEDRO

MARCELO EDUARDO

MARCELA ANDREA
FABIAN HUMBERTO

MARIA JOSE

Grado

13

11
18

11

18

12

11

12

15

15

13

15

10

10

16

Cargoo
funcion

TECNICO

PROFESIONAL
PROFESIONAL

TECNICO

ADMINISTRATIV
(0]
PROFESIONAL

ADMINISTRATIV
0}
PROFESIONAL

PROFESIONAL

ADMINISTRATIV
(0]
PROFESIONAL

TECNICO

ADMINISTRATIV
o

PROFESIONAL

ADMINISTRATIV
(0]

AUXILIAR
CHOFER
ADMINISTRATIV
(0]
ADMINISTRATIV
o

TECNICO

PROFESIONAL
TECNICO

TECNICO

Tituloo
grado

ADMINISTRADOR
PUBLICO
PSICOLOGO

INGENIERO
COMERCIAL
CONTADOR

ASISTENTE
SOCIAL

INGENIERO
ELECTRONICO
ARQUITECTO

EGRESADO
ADMINISTRADOR
ARQUITECTO

TECNICOEN
ADMNISTRACION

INGENIERO
EJECUCION
EMPLEADO

CONTADOR

TECNICO EN
RELACIONES
PSICOLOGO

EGRESADO EN
DERECHO
TECNICOEN
TURISMO

Fecha
inicio

11/08/2008

01/09/2005
01/06/2009

18/02/2008
18/01/2010

18/05/2009

15/03/2010

22/01/2004

01/07/2006
15/10/2003

07/07/2009
01/06/1991

27/04/2006

01/03/2010

06/04/2006

26/08/2005

01/09/2009

03/09/2003

03/09/2003

02/02/2009
01/02/2009

01/10/2009

Fecha
termino

09/01/2011

30/06/2011
30/04/2010

30/06/2011
30/06/2011

30/06/2011

13/06/2010

30/06/2011

30/06/2011
31/01/2011

30/06/2011
24/05/2010

30/06/2011

23/05/2010

30/06/2011

24/05/2010

31/08/2010

30/06/2011

30/06/2011

15/08/2010
28/02/2011

31/07/2010

Asignaciones
especiales

ART.11 INCENT 19803 $13.350

ART.11 INCENT 19803 $45.990

ART.11 INCENT 19803 $16.335
ART.11 INCENT 19803 $12.589

ART.11 INCENT 19803 $18.046
ART.11 INCENT 19803 $2.503
Bono Escolar $24.097

ART.11 INCENT 19803 $25.856
ART.11 INCENT 19803 $28.785

ART.11 INCENT 19803 $24.972

ART.11 INCENT 19803 $37.800
ART.11 INCENT 19803 $16.224

Bono Escolar $24.097

ART.11 INCENT 19803 $15.384
Bono Escolar Adicional $20.158

ART.11 INCENT 19803 $12.545

ART.11 INCENT 19803 $17.088
ART.11 INCENT 19803 $6.486
ART.11 INCENT 19803 $21.714

Bono Escolar $24.097

ART.11 INCENT 19803 $17.178
Bono Escolar Adicional $20.158
ART.11 INCENT 19803 $31.590

ART.11 INCENT 19803 $37.635
ART.11 INCENT 19803 $31.488

ART.11 INCENT 19803 $16.404

Fecha:
Pagina.:

Monto
bruto

595.265

1.321.950
1.995.733

740.297
369.303

737.853
485.275
1.630.973

1.304.745
736.519

1.078.903
752.652

694.331

1.002.222
474.627
518.138
603.629

531.163

902.747

1.078.738
970.725

453.405

27/12/2011

2

Observaciones



CONCHALI
= =

MUNICIPALIDAD DE CONCHALI

Apellido
paterno

SERRANO
VELASCO

VELASCO

VERGARA

VIDAL

ZENTENO

Apellido
materno

JELDES
AVILA

HERNANDEZ
DONOSO
CANO

ARAVENA

NOMINA DE PERSONAL CONTRATA ACTUALIZADO A ABRIL DEL 2010

Nombres

LUISEDUARDO
PAZ CECILIA

KAREN PAMELA
RAUL ANTONIO
JUAN PABLO

JACQUELINE CECILIA

Grado

10

11

12

18

12

Cargoo
funcion

PROFESIONAL
PROFESIONAL

TECNICO

ADMINISTRATIV
o}
ADMINISTRATIV
(0]

TECNICO

Tituloo
grado

INGENIERO CIVIL

ASISTENTE
SOCIAL

TECNICO
ASISTENTE
ADMINISTRATIVO

CONTADOR

Fecha
inicio

05/02/2008
15/08/2006

01/02/2009

01/08/1999

07/07/2008

12/04/2006

Fecha
termino

30/06/2011
30/06/2011

30/06/2011

31/07/2010

31/01/2011

30/06/2011

Asignaciones
especiales

ART.11 INCENT 19803 $45.793
ART.11 INCENT 19803 $19.353

ART.11 INCENT 19803 $26.217
ART.11 INCENT 19803 $26.220
ART.11 INCENT 19803 $14.082
ART.11 INCENT 19803 $24.972

TOTALES:

Fecha:
Pagina.:

Monto
bruto

1.353.169
903.535

760.513
731.043
497.743
703.919

40.180.587

27/12/2011

3

Observaciones



